

Consolidated Income Statement

For the year ended 31 December 2006

	Notes	2006 RMB'000	2005 RMB'000
Turnover	6	336,562	252,826
Cost of sales		(263,154)	(186,768)
Gross profit		73,408	66,058
Other income	7	6,763	3,822
Distribution costs		(7,572)	(7,368)
Administrative and other expenses		(27,103)	(17,273)
Listing expenses		(9,690)	—
Interest on bank borrowings wholly repayable within five years		(2,894)	(1,825)
Discount on acquisition	32	1,710	—
Impairment of goodwill		—	(389)
Profit before taxation	8	34,622	43,025
Taxation	10	(5,567)	(3,962)
Profit for the year		29,055	39,063
Attributable to:			
Equity holders of the Company		30,202	39,414
Minority shareholders		(1,147)	(351)
		29,055	39,063
Dividends	11	6,330	14,727
Earnings per share, basic (RMB)	12	0.083	0.131